INSCRIPCIONS CADET MASCULI FUTBOL SALA

BAGES BERGUEDA
BAIX LLOBREGAT
CERDANYA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
GIRONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
GIRONA

MARESME
MARESME

VALLES ORIENTAL
ANOIA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
MARESME
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
MARESME
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAGES BERGUEDA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAGES BERGUEDA
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15400
15404
15413
15425
15446
15452
15452
15459
15481
15487
15509
15516
15524
15524
15532
15532
15534
15540
15546
15547
15566
15580
15607
15615
15633
15639
15642
15644
15645
15646
15653
15656
15661
15663
15664
15673
15673
15677
15689
15690
15691
15998
16131
16139
16150
16427
16432
16432
16436
16450

BAIX LLOBREGAT
MARESME
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
ANOIA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
PENEDES GARRAF
MARESME
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
MARESME
MARESME
BARCELONA
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAGES BERGUEDA
OSONA

GIRONA
BARCELONA
GIRONA
BARCELONA
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
PENEDES GARRAF
BAIX LLOBREGAT
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
GIRONA

GIRONA

GIRONA

GIRONA




